
Active Authorized Inspectors

ID FirstName LastName Company Email OfficePhone Cell Phone

1 Richard Barnett Trimark Associates, Inc. rbarnett@trimarkassoc.com 916-357-5970 916-934-6641

100 Kenneth Williams Utility Technical Services varsrus@aol.com 916-817-9076 916-817-9076

101 Matthew Anthony 3 Phase Metering manthony0001@gmail.com 916-846-5981 916-846-5981

107 Keith Orum AMPS - DMS k.orum@amps-dms.com 323-761-7534 310-261-2793

112 Patrick McCarthy Artisan Grid Services pat.mccarthy@artisangrid.net 530-306-2994 530-306-2994

117 Trenton Burkett TRENTON BURKETT Burketttrenton@yahoo.com 916-600-6974 916-600-6974

120 Mark Davis Trimark Associates mdavis@trimarkassoc.com 916-357-5970 530-701-5675

125 Trevor Ferraz Trevor Ferraz Tvor56@gmail.com 916-357-5970 916-792-4643

126 Jacob Vannatta Jacob Vannatta jakevannatta@yahoo.com 916-936-6069 916-936-6069

129 Pierre Estinvil Pierre Estinvil inspector129iso@gmail.com 909 - 275 - 047 (909) 275-0479

132 Steve Semeatu Trimark Associates, Inc. ssemeatu@trimarkassoc.com 916-357-5970 916-358-0600

134 Slade Stutz Ulteig Engineers Inc. slade.stutz@ulteig.com 916-757-8337 916-757-8337

150 Casey James Trimark Associates, Inc. cjames@trimarkassoc.com 916-350-2923 916-599-9810

154 Nicholas Balgaard Trimark Associates nbalgaard@trimarkassoc.com  612-743-8687  612-743-8687
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The CAISO does not endorse any specific firm listed herein.  The CAISO does not make any warranty or representation regarding a CAISO Authorized Inspector 
beyond its authority to certify, test, inspect and audit meters and Metering Facilities in accordance with the procedures established by the CAISO pursuant to Section 

10 of the CAISO tariff.
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155 Brandon Curtis Trimark Associates bcurtis@trimarkassoc.com 916-357-5970 916-633-4121

156 Sam Fulton Power Engineers sam.fulton@powereng.com 951-970-9819 951-970-9819

157 Bill Green Ultieg bill.green@ulteig.com 916-465-6236 916-465-6236

158 Jonathan Soli Trimark Associates jsoli@trimarkassoc.com 661-609-1344 661-609-1344

3 Jesus Ceja AMPS - DMS j.ceja@amps-dms.com 323-761-7534 916-802-8756

37 Steve Viscuso Viscusos Electric Revenue Metering verms2013@gmail.com 916-457-2809 916-914-5433
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